
Hallenspielplan  Neusäss, Sporthalle Realschule  ( 250261 )
Landrat Dr.-Frey-Str. 8
86356   Neuäß

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 09.11.2024 12:00

13:00

14:00

17:30

Bezirksliga
wD

Bezirksliga
wD

Bezirksliga
wD

ÜBL mC

TSV Neusäss

TSV Bobingen

BHC Königsbr.09

TSV Neusäss

TSV Bobingen

BHC Königsbr.09

TSV Neusäss

TSV Wertingen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 01.02.2025 14:00

16:00

18:00

20:00

ÜBOL MB

ÜBL mC

BZK M

BZL F

TSV Neusäss

TSV Neusäss

TSV Neusäss

TSV Neusäss

TSF Ludwigsfeld

TSF Ludwigsfeld

BHC Königsbr.09 II

TSV Friedberg

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.02.2025 17:30 BZL F TSV Neusäss TSV Aichach II 0:0

Sa. 15.03.2025 17:30 BZL F TSV Neusäss DJK Augsburg-Hochzoll 0:0


